
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
230 

226 

148 

32 

40 

129 

160 

173 

152 

165 

248 

39 

128 

187 

120 

41 

176 

80 

218 

31 

157 

50 

78 

240 

182 

172 

114 

139 

227 

115 

140 

81 

117 

141 

202 

126 

179 

247 

109 

212 

188 

232 

60 

Name 
SILVETTI Luigi 

ROVERSI Wainer 

CUSINATO Milo 

GAMMINO Axel 

KLOSKE Kai 

BUOSI Marco 

DUPUY Jean Claude 

FROSININI Francesco 

DE PAOLA Michele 

FANI Simone 

ZAGLI Gabriele 

KAROLY Fozor 

FERA Marco 

LOLLI Fabrizio 

BAZZANI Christian 

KOENIG Romain 

GAUDE Carlo Alberto 

AKNIN Mickael Elie 

PRODI Daniele 

GAMMINO Bruno 

DI BELLA Stefano 

GAGHET Mickael 

ZURLETTI Jean Marie 

TRENTANOVE Paolo 

GIUSTINI Kevin 

FRABETTI Massimo 

AMARI Fabio 

CECCHINELLI Mirko 

SAETTI Paolo 

ANGELI Andrea 

CEROFOLINI Andrea 

AKNIN Sasha 

ASENCIO David 

CIANCIULLI Antonio 

NATALI Alessio 

BITRI Francesco 

GIUBBOLINI Alessandro 

VISCONTI Roccantonio 

VIGUET-POUPELLOZ Olivier 

PETRONI Stefano 

LONGONI Mauriz io 

SPANNOCCHI Luca 

SEQUIES Denis  

Gap 

0.878 

0.184 

0.088 

0.629 

0.070 

0.203 

0.072 

0.079 

0.548 

0.002 

0.007 

0.085 

0.327 

0.191 

0.139 

0.071 

0.076 

0.024 

0.178 

0.038 

0.216 

0.220 

0.069 

0.074 

0.049 

0.096 

0.251 

0.203 

0.221 

0.009 

0.451 

0.023 

0.011 

0.045 

0.005 

0.179 

0.394 

0.225 

0.019 

0.019 

0.103 

0.209 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

Diff 

0.878 

1.062 

1.150 

1.779 

1.849 

2.052 

2.124 

2.203 

2.751 

2.753 

2.760 

2.845 

3.172 

3.363 

3.502 

3.573 

3.649 

3.673 

3.851 

3.889 

4.105 

4.325 

4.394 

4.468 

4.517 

4.613 

4.864 

5.067 

5.288 

5.297 

5.748 

5.771 

5.782 

5.827 

5.832 

6.011 

6.405 

6.630 

6.649 

6.668 

6.771 

6.980 

Best Tm 
2:09.865 

2:10.743 

2:10.927 

2:11.015 

2:11.644 

2:11.714 

2:11.917 

2:11.989 

2:12.068 

2:12.616 

2:12.618 

2:12.625 

2:12.710 

2:13.037 

2:13.228 

2:13.367 

2:13.438 

2:13.514 

2:13.538 

2:13.716 

2:13.754 

2:13.970 

2:14.190 

2:14.259 

2:14.333 

2:14.382 

2:14.478 

2:14.729 

2:14.932 

2:15.153 

2:15.162 

2:15.613 

2:15.636 

2:15.647 

2:15.692 

2:15.697 

2:15.876 

2:16.270 

2:16.495 

2:16.514 

2:16.533 

2:16.636 

2:16.845 

Club 
AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

No. 
91 

156 

79 

213 

161 

119 

219 

86 

142 

27 

253 

Name 
FURLAN Francesco 

DELL'ANESE Giovanni 

AKNIN Liran 

PICCOLO Stefano 

FABBRI Roberto Enrico 

BARTOLUCCI Eugenio 

RANGHERI Silvano 

CAMICIA Daniele 

CICILLINI Nicole 

FAURE Olivier 

ROVERE Marco 

Gap 
0.131 

0.003 

0.257 

0.004 

0.334 

0.555 

0.688 

1.258 

1.115 

0.733 

1.165 

Class 
SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

Diff 
7.111 

7.114 

7.371 

7.375 

7.709 

8.264 

8.952 

10.210 

11.325 

12.058 

13.223 

Best Tm 
2:16.976 

2:16.979 

2:17.236 

2:17.240 

2:17.574 

2:18.129 

2:18.817 

2:20.075 

2:21.190 

2:21.923 

2:23.088 

Club 
AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

VELOCI 
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